



What can we help you find?

492642-2 Product Details		🗄 Share	📄 Print	🔟 Email
				Eman
ST Connectors		Quick Link		
Always EU RoHS/ELV Comp	liant (Statement of	<ul> <li>Pricing &amp; J</li> <li>Search for</li> </ul>		
Compliance)		Product Feature Selector		
Product Highlights:		Contact U	s About This Prod	uct
Connector     Fiber Optic Connector Type =				
5492642-2 Simplex	LIGHTCRIFF FL05			
• Epoxyless • Pre-Polished				
Active • Multimode				
View all Features				
Add to My Part List	Request Sample F	ind Similar Produc	ts <u>Buy Pr</u>	oduct
ocumentation & Additional Information		I		
<ul> <li>Product Drawings:</li> <li>CONNECTOR KIT, LightCrimp Plus, ST STYLE CERAMIC, 62 (PDF, English)</li> </ul>		Related Products: • Tooling		
COMPECTOR MT, Eightening rus, ST STTLE CERAPILE, 02		- rooming		
Catalog Pages/Data Sheets:				
<ul> <li>Fiber Optic Catalog - Fiber Optic Products (PDF, English)</li> <li>Enterprise Networks EMEA Product Catalog (PDF, English)</li> </ul>				
<ul> <li>LightCrimp Plus Connectors (PDF, English)</li> </ul>				
None Available				
Application Specifications:     None Available				
<ul> <li>Instruction Sheets:</li> <li>Fiber Optic Cleaver 1871696-1 (PDF, English)</li> </ul>				
<ul> <li>Cleave Tool 492674-1 (PDF, English)</li> </ul>				
• LightCrimp Plus ST Fiber Optic Connector Kits (PDF, English)				
CAD Files:				
None Available				
	List all Documents			
Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all	design activity)			
Product Type Features:	Configuration Features:			
Product Type = Connector		Mode = Multimode		
• Fiber Optic Connector Type = LIGHTCRIMP PLUS Simplex				
Coupling Nut Material = Zinc	Industry Standard     RoHS/ELV Co	s: ompliance = RoHS	compliant, ELV co	mpliant
<ul> <li>Sleeve Style = Stepped</li> <li>Sleeve Material = Copper</li> </ul>		Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process		
<ul> <li>Sleeve Material = Copper</li> <li>Sleeve Finish = Nickel</li> </ul>	process			
	<ul> <li>RoHS/ELV Co</li> </ul>	mpliance History =	= Always was RoH	IS compliant
Electrical Characteristics:	Identification Mar	Identification Marking:		
• Insertion Loss (dB) = 0.20	AMP Logo =			
Termination Features:	Packaging Feature	s:		
• Fiber Type (Micron) = OM1 62.5/125		<ul> <li>Packaging Features:</li> <li>Packaging Method = Individual Kit</li> </ul>		
Dimonsions	Packaging Qu			
Dimensions: • Cable Diameter (Max.) (mm [in]) = 3.00 [0.118]	Product Availabilit	···		
	<ul> <li>Product Availabilit</li> <li>Region = Asia</li> </ul>	<b>y:</b> a, EMEA, North Am	nerica, Australia/N	lew Zealand
Body Features:		,		
<ul> <li>Epoxyless = Yes</li> <li>Pre-Polished = Yes</li> </ul>	Other: • Brand = TE (	• Brand = TE Connectivity		
<ul> <li>Ferrule Hole Size (µm) = 125</li> </ul>	Proprietary Name = LIGHTCRIMP PLUS			
Boot Type = Bend Limiting			-	
<ul> <li>Boot Color = Beige</li> </ul>				
Door color Delige	1			
Body Material = Aluminum				
<ul> <li>Body Material = Aluminum</li> <li>Ferrule Material = Ceramic</li> </ul>				
Body Material = Aluminum				

